NSS BUILDERS
HAIDERPARA, WARD NO.39 OF SM.C, P.O. RABINDRA SARANLP.S.

BHAKTINAGAR, DIST: JALPAIGURI, PIN: 734006

DECLARATION
In Respect of the number, type and the carpet area of apartments for sale in the

project along with the area of the exclusive balcony or verandah areas

I Sri Dibyendu Biswas the Partner of NSS BUILDERS declare that the below provided
information with respect to our project is true to the best of my knowledge and information.

FLAT NUMBER|CARPET AREA IN SOM
68.80
51.75
49.75
68.80
51.75
49.75
68.80
51.75
49.75
68.80
51.75
49.75
TOTAL 681.20
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Yours Faithfully

NSS BUILDERS

NSS BUILDERS

Partner



